servo motor BSH, Lexium 05,
1.1N.m, 3000rpm, 70mm, keyed
shaft, Sincos multi turn, without
brake, IP50, straight
BSH0703P12A1A
Main
Product Or Component Type Servo motor
Device Short Name BSH
Maximum Mechanical Speed 8000 rpm
Continuous Stall Torque 2.83 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 480 V, three phase
1.1 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 400 V, three phase
1.5 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 230 V, three phase
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 400 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 480 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 230 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 400 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 480 V, three phase
2.83 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05AD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05BD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.8 N.m for LXM05CD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
3.1 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 400 V, three phase
3.1 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 480 V, three phase
Peak Stall Torque 5.99 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
7.16 N.m for LXM05AD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase

2.4 N.m for LXM05AD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD28M2, 200...240 V, single phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, single phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 230 V, three phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 400 V, three phase
1.12 N.m for LXM15LU60N4, 480 V, three phase
1.8 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 480 V, three phase
1.96 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 480 V, three phase
2 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 400 V, three phase
2 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 400 V, three phase
2.23 N.m for LXM15LD13M3, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05AD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05BD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD17M3X, 200...240 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM05CD22N4, 380...480 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD10N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD17N4, 230 V, three phase
2.4 N.m for LXM15LD21M3, 230 V, three phase
2.44 N.m for LXM32.D18N4 at 6 A, 400 V, three phase

Electrical Connection Straight connectors
Complementary
Range Compatibility Lexium 05
Lexium 15
Lexium 32
Supply Voltage Max 480 V
Network Number Of Phases Three phase
Continuous Stall Current 4.1 A
Apr 25, 2024 3
Maximum Continuous Power 1.7 W
Maximum Current Irms 15.2 A for LXM15LD13M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD21M3
15.2 A for LXM15LD17N4
15.2 A for LXM15LU60N4
15.2 A for LXM15LD10N4
17 A for LXM05AD17M2
17 A for LXM05AD28M2
17 A for LXM05AD17M3X
17 A for LXM05AD22N4
17 A for LXM05BD17M2
17 A for LXM05BD28M2
17 A for LXM05BD17M3X
17 A for LXM05BD22N4
17 A for LXM05CD17M2
17 A for LXM05CD28M2
17 A for LXM05CD17M3X
17 A for LXM05CD22N4
17 A for LXM32.D18N4
Maximum Permanent Current 17 A
Switching Frequency 8 kHz